
ג׳יי ג׳יי וויטלי
הנדריקס

גורדונס
בומביי 

ג׳ין
42
49/24
43/24
49/24

וודקה
סטולי 

סטולי גולד
גריי גוס

43/18
45/19
53/25

ברודוג
קראקן מתובל

רום
28  / 46
29 / 47

קווארבו גולד / צ׳ייסר 
קווארבו בלק / צ׳ייסר 

1800

טקילה
22  / 42
29  / 48
30  / 56

בקס
בלו מון

מלכה אדמונית

בירות
29  / 26
29  / 26
29  / 26

VSOP רמי מרטן 

קוניאק
53

12 מקאלן 
 12 גלנפידיך 

12 בלוויני 

סינגל מאלט
53
53
53

ג’יימסון
בושמילס
בלק בוש

ג׳ק דניאלס
ג׳נטלמן ג׳ק

טולמור דיו
ג׳ים בים לבן

ויסקי
42/22
42/22
53/29
66/35
66/35
53/28
45/26

פרנו
פסטיס

ערק
אוזו מטקסה 

אניס
43
43
33/18
36

שרטרז ירוק
פרנה ברנקה

דג׳סטיף
45
45

קמפרי
אפרול

קוקי ביאנקו
קוקי רוסו

אפרטיף
38
36
34
34

תפריט אלכוהול




